Check Date
7/24/2023
7/19/2023

7/19/2023

7/24/2023
7/24/2023
7/19/2023
7/24/2023

7/24/2023
7/24/2023
7/24/2023
7/19/2023

7/19/2023
7/24/2023
7/24/2023
7/24/2023
7/24/2023
7/24/2023
7/19/2023
7/24/2023
7/24/2023
7/19/2023
7/19/2023
7/19/2023
7/24/2023
7/24/2023
7/24/2023

7/24/2023

7/24/2023
7/24/2023
7/24/2023
7/24/2023
7/24/2023

7/24/2023

7/24/2023
7/24/2023

7/19/2023
7/19/2023
7/24/2023
7/24/2023
7/24/2023
7/19/2023
7/24/2023

Vendor Name

4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC
AFRICAN AMERICAN CHAMBER OF,
COMMERCE OF CENTRAL FL

ALLIANCEONE RECEIVABLES, MANAGEMENT

INC.

AMERICAN GRAPHIX SOLUTIONS
AMTECH SYSTEMS, LLC

ANGELA MELTON

ARCOSA TRAFFIC & LIGHTING, STRUCTURES,
LLC

AT&T

AT&T

BECKER BOARDS SMALL LLC

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA, CENTRAL
FLORIDA COUNCIL

CANON SOLUTIONS AMERICA, INC
CDM SMITH, INC.

CENTURYLINK

CITY OF APOPKA

CITY OF WINTER GARDEN

CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR
COMPUTERSHARE TRUST CO, N.A.
CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
DOWNTOWN ORLANDO PARTNERSHIP
DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

FL DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT,
SERVICES

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF,
TRANSPORTATION

FLORIDA PUBLIC MEDIA

GIBBS & REGISTER INC

GOOGLE LLC

GOOGLE LLC

GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION, AUTHORITY

GREENFIELD DIVERSIFIED, LLC, DBA
CONSULEX

HALO BRANDED SOLUTIONS, INC
HRV CONFORMANCE VERIFICATION,
ASSOCIATES, INC.

HTC GLOBAL SERVICES, INC.
INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR, INC.
JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP, INC
KAISER CONSULTING GROUP, LLC
KINARD-STONE, INC.

MAGIC PRINTING SERVICES
METTLER-TOLEDO, INC.

Amount Bank Code

$16,961.45|disb
$3,000.00|disb

$1,461,610.36|disb

$138.23|disb
$278,000.00|disb
$182.02|disb
$551,737.35|disb

$3,612.11|disb
$776.93|disb
$10,000.00/disb
$1,500.00|disb

$12,648.83|disb
$28,906.39 disb
$395.64/|disb
$688.95 disb
$342.76/|disb
$9,860.00/disb
$3,500.00|disb
$543.65| disb
$500.00|disb
$38,061.74 disb
$32,825.71|disb
$4,539.96|disb
$5,743.83|disb
$1,521.90/disb
$72.24|disb

$50,000.00|disb

$4,599.00|disb
$173,669.25|disb
$81,520.16|disb
$15,925.19 disb
$21.00|disb

$44,137.55|disb

$4,560.00|disb
$11,458.57|disb

$126,788.50|disb
$147,241.23|disb
$70,681.81|disb
$42,000.00|disb
$122,914.55|disb
$1,079.00|disb
$1,303.50/|disb



7/24/2023

7/24/2023
7/24/2023
7/24/2023
7/19/2023
7/24/2023
7/19/2023
7/19/2023
7/19/2023
7/24/2023
7/24/2023
7/24/2023
7/24/2023

7/24/2023
7/19/2023
7/19/2023
7/19/2023
7/19/2023
7/24/2023
7/24/2023
7/24/2023

NELSON MULLINS RILEY &, SCARBOROUGH
LLP

ORANGE COUNTY UTILITIES

PARSONS TRANSPORTATION GROUP,, INC.
PITNEY BOWES, INC.

PLANTER & APOPKA CHIEF NWSPRS
PRINCE CONTRACTING, LLC

PTC E-ZPASS INTERAGENCY FUND

ROBERT JOHNSON

SAMUEL ROLL FORM GROUP

SANFORD HERALD

SEMA CONSTRUCTION, INC.

SICE INC

SMALL BUSINESS CONTRACTING, SOURCE,
INC.

SOUTHWEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE
TAMPA STEEL ERECTING COMPANY

TEWS COMPANY

TRANSCORE, ATTN:
TRANSCORE, ATTN:
TRANSCORE, ATTN:
TRANSCORE, ATTN:

WEFTV, INC.

LORI HOCKENBERRY
LORI HOCKENBERRY
LORI HOCKENBERRY
LORI HOCKENBERRY

$102,157.78|disb

$551.35|disb
$243,453.98|disb
$191.14/|disb
$528.00| disb
$191,598.60|disb
$6,698.15 | disb
$124.96/|disb
$151,100.00|disb
$924.00|disb
$543,352.74|disb
$17,968.36|disb
$9,501.60/disb

$66,330.66|disb
$1,490,552.92|disb
$2,837.50|disb
$222,300.00|disb
$12,080.76|disb
$489,965.66/disb
$222,300.00|disb
$11,610.00|disb



	Checklist for Website Week Endi

