Check Date	Vendor Name	Amount	Bank Code
7/24/2023	4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC	\$16,961.45	
7/19/2023	AFRICAN AMERICAN CHAMBER OF,	\$3,000.00	
	COMMERCE OF CENTRAL FL	, ,	
7/19/2023	ALLIANCEONE RECEIVABLES, MANAGEMENT	\$1,461,610.36	disb
	INC.		
7/24/2023	AMERICAN GRAPHIX SOLUTIONS	\$138.23	disb
7/24/2023	AMTECH SYSTEMS, LLC	\$278,000.00	
7/19/2023	ANGELA MELTON	\$182.02	disb
7/24/2023	ARCOSA TRAFFIC & LIGHTING, STRUCTURES,	\$551,737.35	disb
	LLC		
7/24/2023	AT&T	\$3,612.11	disb
7/24/2023	AT&T	\$776.93	disb
7/24/2023	BECKER BOARDS SMALL LLC	\$10,000.00	disb
7/19/2023	BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA, CENTRAL	\$1,500.00	disb
	FLORIDA COUNCIL		
7/19/2023	CANON SOLUTIONS AMERICA, INC	\$12,648.83	disb
7/24/2023	CDM SMITH, INC.	\$28,906.39	
7/24/2023	CENTURYLINK	\$395.64	disb
7/24/2023	CITY OF APOPKA	\$688.95	disb
7/24/2023	CITY OF WINTER GARDEN	\$342.76	disb
7/24/2023	CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR	\$9,860.00	disb
7/19/2023	COMPUTERSHARE TRUST CO, N.A.	\$3,500.00	disb
7/24/2023	CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES, LLC	\$543.65	disb
7/24/2023	DOWNTOWN ORLANDO PARTNERSHIP	\$500.00	disb
7/19/2023	DUKE ENERGY	\$38,061.74	disb
7/19/2023	DUKE ENERGY	\$32,825.71	disb
7/19/2023	DUKE ENERGY	\$4,539.96	disb
7/24/2023	DUKE ENERGY	\$5,743.83	disb
7/24/2023	DUKE ENERGY	\$1,521.90	disb
7/24/2023	FL DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT,	\$72.24	disb
	SERVICES		
7/24/2023	FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF,	\$50,000.00	disb
	TRANSPORTATION		
7/24/2023	FLORIDA PUBLIC MEDIA	\$4,599.00	disb
7/24/2023	GIBBS & REGISTER INC	\$173,669.25	disb
7/24/2023	GOOGLE LLC	\$81,520.16	
7/24/2023	GOOGLE LLC	\$15,925.19	
7/24/2023	GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION, AUTHORITY	\$21.00	disb
7/24/2023	GREENFIELD DIVERSIFIED, LLC, DBA	\$44,137.55	disb
	CONSULEX		
7/24/2023	HALO BRANDED SOLUTIONS, INC	\$4,560.00	disb
7/24/2023	HRV CONFORMANCE VERIFICATION,	\$11,458.57	disb
	ASSOCIATES, INC.		
7/19/2023	HTC GLOBAL SERVICES, INC.	\$126,788.50	disb
7/19/2023	INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR, INC.	\$147,241.23	
7/24/2023	JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP, INC	\$70,681.81	
7/24/2023	KAISER CONSULTING GROUP, LLC	\$42,000.00	
7/24/2023	KINARD-STONE, INC.	\$122,914.55	
7/19/2023	MAGIC PRINTING SERVICES	\$1,079.00	
7/24/2023	METTLER-TOLEDO, INC.	\$1,303.50	

7/24/2023	NELSON MULLINS RILEY &, SCARBOROUGH	\$102,157.78	disb
7/24/2023	ORANGE COUNTY UTILITIES	\$551.35	disb
7/24/2023	PARSONS TRANSPORTATION GROUP,, INC.	\$243,453.98	disb
7/24/2023	PITNEY BOWES, INC.	\$191.14	disb
7/19/2023	PLANTER & APOPKA CHIEF NWSPRS	\$528.00	disb
7/24/2023	PRINCE CONTRACTING, LLC	\$191,598.60	disb
7/19/2023	PTC E-ZPASS INTERAGENCY FUND	\$6,698.15	disb
7/19/2023	ROBERT JOHNSON	\$124.96	disb
7/19/2023	SAMUEL ROLL FORM GROUP	\$151,100.00	disb
7/24/2023	SANFORD HERALD	\$924.00	disb
7/24/2023	SEMA CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$543,352.74	disb
7/24/2023	SICE INC	\$17,968.36	disb
7/24/2023	SMALL BUSINESS CONTRACTING, SOURCE, INC.	\$9,501.60	disb
7/24/2023	SOUTHWEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE	\$66,330.66	disb
7/19/2023	TAMPA STEEL ERECTING COMPANY	\$1,490,552.92	disb
7/19/2023	TEWS COMPANY	\$2,837.50	disb
7/19/2023	TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY	\$222,300.00	disb
7/19/2023	TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY	\$12,080.76	disb
7/24/2023	TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY	\$489,965.66	disb
7/24/2023	TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY	\$222,300.00	disb
7/24/2023	WFTV, INC.	\$11,610.00	disb